
GENERALE

Pos Pett Tenpo Cognome Nome Sex Anno Società

1 42 01:39:51 XHEMALAJ SAIMIR M 1994 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

2 34 01:41:33 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO M 1995 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

3 20 01:53:44 SIDOLI DANIELE M 1992 ATL. REGGIO ASD

4 54 01:54:10 MAGGI MARCO M 1981 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

5 26 02:02:45 CASONI ANDREA M 1987 atleta non tesserato

6 6 02:04:00 GRAZIOSI MARCELLO M 1972 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

7 63 02:05:15 GRANDI ALBERTO M 1970 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

8 45 02:05:26 BURSI DANTE M 1971 ASD POL. RUBIERA

9 33 02:06:45 RINALDI LORENZO M 1982 RUNCARD

10 53 02:07:44 LEVRINI MATTEO M 1979 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

11 60 02:08:01 VIANI MATTEO M 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

12 41 02:08:04 GANAPINI MAURO M 1970 ATL. REGGIO ASD

13 19 02:08:41 COSTI STEFANO M 1985 atleta non tesserato

14 18 02:08:56 MESTI UGO M 1959 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

15 61 02:11:05 RIZZI PATRICK M 1967 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

16 2 02:14:32 FOLIGNO ROBERTO M 1970 JOY RUNNER ASD

17 52 02:14:36 BARONI PAOLO M 1972 RUNCARD

18 35 02:15:01 BRAIDA BENEDETTA F 1986 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

19 4 02:19:55 SPINA GIANLUCA M 1984 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

20 59 02:20:13 LEONELLI MARCO M 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

21 28 02:20:27 UGOLINI SONIA F 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

22 37 02:20:28 BERTOLINI ENRICO M 1976 atleta non tesserato

23 47 02:20:38 LAURIA SONIA F 1983 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

24 44 02:21:25 BOTTI ANDREA M 1974 RUNCARD

25 51 02:21:57 BERTARINI GIAMPAOLO M 1962 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

26 57 02:22:17 GELOSINI SIMONE M 1980 ATL. REGGIO ASD

27 24 02:29:27 BERTESI ELIA M 1988 RUNCARD

28 13 02:30:06 CERVI FABIO M 1973 atleta non tesserato

29 49 02:30:48 RUGGERI FEDERICA F 1976 atleta non tesserato

30 62 02:32:05 COSTI RENATO M 1971 ATL. REGGIO ASD

31 23 02:33:22 VALLONE ANTONIO M 1969 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

32 12 02:37:49 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO M 1964 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

33 30 02:42:13 MUZZIOLI DINO M 1961 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

34 56 02:42:16 MARTELLI REDI M 1969 RUNCARD

35 17 02:42:58 GHILARDINI ROBERTO M 1981 atleta non tesserato

36 14 02:43:02 BORSARI ROBERTO M 1982 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

37 9 02:46:05 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO M 1960 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

38 16 02:46:59 SCACCHETTI MONICA F 1961 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

39 25 02:47:18 TURCHI ANNA PAOLA F 1976 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

40 39 02:48:00 ESPOSITO ANTONIO M 1961 ATL. REGGIO ASD

41 21 02:49:30 CRISTIANO MARIANNA F 1980 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

42 22 02:49:31 PELLACANI LUCA M 1978 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM



43 29 02:53:25 LALINGA SARA F 1980 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

44 32 02:53:26 RICCO' DARCO M 1960 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

45 40 02:54:27 ONORATO MANUELA F 1972 ATL. REGGIO ASD

46 38 03:03:30 BEVILACQUA MASSIMO M 1966 LEOPODISTICA

47 43 03:03:41 MONTANARI PAOLO M 1961 ASD G.A.S.T.

48 8 03:14:16 CARNEVALI ROSSANO M 1960 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

49 50 03:14:17 CERCHIARI BARBARA F 1973 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

50 5 03:14:18 BERTOLINI LAURA F 1976 NUOVA PRO LOCO PRIGNANO S/S

51 10 03:14:19 MONDUZZI ERIKA F 1979 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

52 1 03:15:41 GANDOLFI CECILIA F 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

53 46 03:32:09 ALBERTINI PATRIZIA F 1960 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

54 3 03:48:04 MUSSINI ENRICO M 1973 PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D

FEMMINILE

Pos Pett Tenpo Cognome Nome Sex Anno Società

1 35 02:15:01 BRAIDA BENEDETTA F 1986 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

2 28 02:20:27 UGOLINI SONIA F 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

3 47 02:20:38 LAURIA SONIA F 1983 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

4 49 02:30:48 RUGGERI FEDERICA F 1976 atleta non tesserato

5 16 02:46:59 SCACCHETTI MONICA F 1961 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

6 25 02:47:18 TURCHI ANNA PAOLA F 1976 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

7 21 02:49:30 CRISTIANO MARIANNA F 1980 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

8 29 02:53:25 LALINGA SARA F 1980 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

9 40 02:54:27 ONORATO MANUELA F 1972 ATL. REGGIO ASD

10 50 03:14:17 CERCHIARI BARBARA F 1973 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

11 5 03:14:18 BERTOLINI LAURA F 1976 NUOVA PRO LOCO PRIGNANO S/S

12 10 03:14:19 MONDUZZI ERIKA F 1979 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

13 1 03:15:41 GANDOLFI CECILIA F 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

14 46 03:32:09 ALBERTINI PATRIZIA F 1960 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

MASCHILE

Pos Pett Tenpo Cognome Nome Sex Anno Società

1 42 01:39:51 XHEMALAJ SAIMIR M 1994 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

2 34 01:41:33 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO M 1995 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

3 20 01:53:44 SIDOLI DANIELE M 1992 ATL. REGGIO ASD

4 54 01:54:10 MAGGI MARCO M 1981 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

5 26 02:02:45 CASONI ANDREA M 1987 atleta non tesserato

6 6 02:04:00 GRAZIOSI MARCELLO M 1972 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

7 63 02:05:15 GRANDI ALBERTO M 1970 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

8 45 02:05:26 BURSI DANTE M 1971 ASD POL. RUBIERA

9 33 02:06:45 RINALDI LORENZO M 1982 RUNCARD

10 53 02:07:44 LEVRINI MATTEO M 1979 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

11 60 02:08:01 VIANI MATTEO M 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

12 41 02:08:04 GANAPINI MAURO M 1970 ATL. REGGIO ASD

13 19 02:08:41 COSTI STEFANO M 1985 atleta non tesserato

14 18 02:08:56 MESTI UGO M 1959 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

15 61 02:11:05 RIZZI PATRICK M 1967 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

16 2 02:14:32 FOLIGNO ROBERTO M 1970 JOY RUNNER ASD

17 52 02:14:36 BARONI PAOLO M 1972 RUNCARD



18 4 02:19:55 SPINA GIANLUCA M 1984 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

19 59 02:20:13 LEONELLI MARCO M 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

20 37 02:20:28 BERTOLINI ENRICO M 1976 atleta non tesserato

21 44 02:21:25 BOTTI ANDREA M 1974 RUNCARD

22 51 02:21:57 BERTARINI GIAMPAOLO M 1962 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

23 57 02:22:17 GELOSINI SIMONE M 1980 ATL. REGGIO ASD

24 24 02:29:27 BERTESI ELIA M 1988 RUNCARD

25 13 02:30:06 CERVI FABIO M 1973 atleta non tesserato

26 62 02:32:05 COSTI RENATO M 1971 ATL. REGGIO ASD

27 23 02:33:22 VALLONE ANTONIO M 1969 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

28 12 02:37:49 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO M 1964 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

29 30 02:42:13 MUZZIOLI DINO M 1961 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

30 56 02:42:16 MARTELLI REDI M 1969 RUNCARD

31 17 02:42:58 GHILARDINI ROBERTO M 1981 atleta non tesserato

32 14 02:43:02 BORSARI ROBERTO M 1982 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

33 9 02:46:05 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO M 1960 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

34 39 02:48:00 ESPOSITO ANTONIO M 1961 ATL. REGGIO ASD

35 22 02:49:31 PELLACANI LUCA M 1978 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

36 32 02:53:26 RICCO' DARCO M 1960 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

37 38 03:03:30 BEVILACQUA MASSIMO M 1966 LEOPODISTICA

38 43 03:03:41 MONTANARI PAOLO M 1961 ASD G.A.S.T.

39 8 03:14:16 CARNEVALI ROSSANO M 1960 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

40 3 03:48:04 MUSSINI ENRICO M 1973 PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D


